UA Weekly Leader Board
FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
November 2, 2014

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $142,820 26
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group $67,328 11
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $47,342 17
Barta, Devin M. $35,942 5
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $31,694 13
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $30,152 14
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $28,846 12
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $27,587 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,519 14
Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $20,818 6
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $19,372 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $17,343 10
Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $16,224 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. $15,672 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,632 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,372 6
Shaw, Tim $15,048 1
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,896 1
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $12,452 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,566 9
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $10,920 11
Ahlbum, Donna M. $10,015 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $9,396 1
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,204 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,140 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,592 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $8,564 3
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $8,473 1
Chacon, Cesar $8,436 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,336 4
Higgins, Suzanne M. Higgins Insurance Agency $8,304 1
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $7,800 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $7,728 1
Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $7,680 1
General Agency Ins. Development Svc. $7,152 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $6,924 1
Mikolajcik, Lawrence V. Mikolajcik Insurance Agency $6,756 1
Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $6,636 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,624 2
Bedrossian, Bedros K. Pete Bedrossian Insurance Services $6,503 1
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $6,499 1
Blumetti, James W. $6,420 5
Slowik, John R. $6,384 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $6,359 1
Ahlbum, Tim $6,348 4
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $6,191 3
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $6,168 2
Catron, Edward A. $5,904 2
Edwards, Jackson IV $5,738 1
Coburn, Edward Coburn Insurance Agency $5,604 2
Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $5,568 1
Soucy-Snowman, Catherine $5,412 1
1

Sernaker, Howard R.

$5,280
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Baacke, Brian W.
Brown, Matthew
Enns, Henry
Barganier, Brian K.
Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Hirsch, Susan J.
Borchers, Joseph H.
Salmon, Sandra
Rosen, Paul J.
Fuller, Bret A.
Greenberg, Joshua K.
Sandstrom, Jane P.
Hermes, Phillip J.
Stanton, David R.
Lucas, Janice
Wyzkoski, Joseph F. Jr.
Harasym, Kenneth J.
Byrnes, John J.
Cohen, Sheila G.
Schuler, James F.
Cushard, Edgar
Snow, Audrey C.
Cabrera, Victor C.
Pendorf, Paul W. Il
Schoek, Edward D.
Gardner, Grant G.
Blakely, Mark A.
Stevens, Mike
Holmquist, James A.
Daniels, David K.

Baacke Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Borchers Insurance Agency
Salmon Insurance Agency

Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc.

Sandstrom Insurance Agency

Gateway Insurance, Inc.
Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc.

Harasym Insurance Agency
Byrnes Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Cushard Insurance Agency
Snow Insurance Agency
Cabrera Insurance Agency
Pendorf Insurance Agency

Blakely Insurance Agency
Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Holmquist Insurance Agency
David K. Daniels & Associates

$4,764
$4,679
$4,644
$4,536
$4,236
$4,212
$3,900
$3,900
$3,827
$3,792
$3,756
$3,480
$3,434
$3,347
$3,216
$3,084
$3,068
$3,056
$2,927
$2,927
$2,916
$2,844
$2,832
$2,734
$2,724
$2,688
$2,652
$2,652
$2,640
$2,628
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life
Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

November 2, 2014

Ahlbum, Tim 20,664

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Ranney, Eugene 18,600 Kempler, Gary S. 16,224
Barta, Devin M. 18,144 Jaffe, Joseph A. 15,672
Ahlbum, Jon 16,908 Greenstein, Bruce 15,048

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sheldon, Paul T. 13,896 Holzman, Robert 10,920
Berkowitz, Barnett 12,070 Holdren, Charles E. 10,234
Lauer, Deborah 11,136 Rosati, Lisa 10,015

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Catron, Edward A. 9,780 Bowes, Richard 6,636
Schwartz, Scott J. 9,396 Bedrossian, Bedros K. 6,503
Vickers, Jordan 9,048 Henry, Keith M. 6,499
Schneider, Linda B. 8,956 Slowik, John R. 6,384
Lembcke, Julia G. 8,892 Dworkin, Earl D. 6,359
Hoyek, Tony N. 8,473 Hall, Tiffany 6,300
Higgins, Suzanne M. 8,304 Palmer, Casey V. 6,196
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. 7,800 Dillow, David S. 6,064
Goldstein, Lawrence 7,728 Sachs, Kerry 5,772
Maisto, Stephen 7,680 Edwards, Jackson IV 5,738
Jennings, Christopher G. 7,632 Robbins, Philip L. 5,568
Payant, Thomas A. 7,632 Neese, Alan P. 5,448
Sakharoff, Richard D. 7,608 Soucy-Snowman, Catherine 5,412
Greer, Michael 7,488 Karim, Shahzad R. 5,400
Sanders, Sandra B. 7,152 Sernaker, Howard R. 5,280
Kingsley, Beverly J. 6,932 Butts, David J. 5,172
Longo, Wendy L. 6,924 Mazur, Thomas J. 5,064
Lander, Stephen C. 6,756 Verplancken, Dorothea M. 5,064
Weiland, David 6,658

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Rush, Timothy T. 4,968 Reyer, Jerome H. 3,276
Borosak, William J. Jr. 4,728 Manna, James A. 3,245
Primack, Neil E. 4,692 Lucas, Janice 3,216
Brown, Matthew 4,679 Benedeti, Juan C. 3,108
Enns, Henry 4,644 Barden, James S. 3,084
Barganier, Brian K. 4,536 Whitt, Troy C. 3,084
Patterson, Adam D. 4,332 Kosefsky, Linda S. 3,072
Abbatiello, Vincent 4,116 Harasym, Kenneth J. 3,068
Borchers, Joseph H. 3,900 Byrnes, John J. 3,056
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. 3,900 Aarons, Neill 3,024
Mager, Alexander M. 3,900 Cornett, Joshua 3,024
Salmon, Sandra R. 3,900 Serr, Jennifer 3,024
Siemer, Gail 3,900 Goldenberg, Karen S. 3,023
Ward-Abdo, Julie 3,900 Gorden, Renee G. 2,976
Rosen, Paul J. 3,827 Stevens, Sandra K. 2,928
Fuller, Bret A. 3,792 Cohen, Sheila G. 2,927
Berenson, James 3,780 Hackmeier, Jeff D. 2,927
Kahn, Rachel 3,768 Cushard, Edgar 2,916
Pierre, Roger 3,768 Cochran, John T. 2,844
Greenberg, Joshua K. 3,756 Hall, James T. 2,844
Hatton, Catherine E. 3,696 Snow, Audrey C. 2,844
Brazzi, Patricia E. 3,624 Cabrera, Victor C. 2,832
Sweeney, Paul W. 3,623 Ahlbum, Donna M. 2,784
Fruehbis, Petra 3,552 Meredith, Larry 2,760
Settle, Robert 3,484 Pendorf, Paul W. Il 2,734
Borjas, Israel 3,480 Maragni, Martin P. 2,724
Gumora, Helene 3,480 Reynolds, Paul E. 2,688
Sandstrom, Jane P. 3,480 Pirret, John B. 2,676
Hermes, Phillip J. 3,434 Blakely, Mark A. 2,652
Bono, Peter F. 3,359 Sosso, Michael R. 2,652
Stanton, David 3,347 Holmquist, James A. 2,640
Moore, Daniel 3,276 Brown, Christopher 2,592



